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AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Victorious Secret 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2568.19 2270.52 3468.79

Chee4life 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2513.97 2372.52 3325.49

JoshHolder 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2255.30 2213.46 2810.03

pugsters revenge 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2172.64 2288.49 2915.69

Saltwater Ninjas 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2170.62 2243.64 2897.95

Nawlins Levies 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2088.83 2199.95 2823.07

#FML 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2290.38 2389.70 3008.98

Kingslayers 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2246.52 2271.24 2930.56

#JackLivesMatter 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2166.82 2199.02 2887.78

The Freezers 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2161.86 2186.59 2812.86

Total Points
Victorious Secret 3468.79

Chee4life 3325.49

#FML 3008.98

Kingslayers 2930.56

pugsters revenge 2915.69

Saltwater Ninjas 2897.95

#JackLivesMatter 2887.78

Nawlins Levies 2823.07

The Freezers 2812.86

JoshHolder 2810.03
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Juanister 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 2704.55 2128.48 3510.87

No Name Rejects 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2482.62 2363.36 3131.32

Echo Chaos 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2247.46 2212.65 3027.91

Prestige Worldwide 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2440.71 2298.59 3123.32

Circling the Drain 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2364.07 2418.18 3086.39

Loop Monkeys 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2180.68 2354.51 2864.48

The Chosen Few 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2180.03 2236.49 3014.57

Lambeau Leepers 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 2069.19 2191.30 2658.83

Hart's Hitmen 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2139.83 2440.31 2658.17

HGH Heroes 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2091.00 2256.27 2798.67

Total Points
Juanister 3510.87

No Name Rejects 3131.32

Prestige Worldwide 3123.32

Circling the Drain 3086.39

Echo Chaos 3027.91

The Chosen Few 3014.57

Loop Monkeys 2864.48

HGH Heroes 2798.67

Lambeau Leepers 2658.83

Hart's Hitmen 2658.17
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